Universal Restraint Clip
Data Solutions
??
??
Attaches cable brace to structure
Meets CEN/TS 17551:2021 requirements for Seismic Sway Bracing
????
完成 : 电镀锌
材料 : 钢
Table 1/1
物料号 订货号 支架尺寸 孔尺寸  (HS) 厚度  (T) UL 认证负载
CSBURC38 402198 #12, #18, #36 11mm 4.27mm 3430N
CSBURC58 402200 #12, #18, #36 17mm 4.27mm 3430N
CSBURC12 402199 #12, #18, #36 14mm 4.27mm 3430N
We connect and protect
nVent.com | 1
??????
Brace member is not included.
Mount to the structure using the center hole. Loop cable through the holes in the bent tabs and swage in place.
UL Loads
Part Number Brace Member Load Rating
CSBURC38
CSB12CBL 1859 N
CSB18CBL 3434 N
CSB36CBL 8492 N
CSBURC12
CSB12CBL 1859 N
CSB18CBL 3434 N
CSB36CBL 8492 N
CSBURC58
CSB12CBL 1859 N
CSB18CBL 3434 N
CSB36CBL 8492 N
?
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com | 2